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Features

» Simplicity In Usage
» No Accounting knowledge required
» Receipt/Payments Vouchers Printing
» Simple and Rapid Installations
» Ledgers
» Bank reconciliation
» Daily Process Reports
» Missing Voucher Reports
» Receipt / Payment Registers
» Outstanding Collections Reports
City wise / State wise /Party wise/Salesman wise
» Stock Reports
o Stock Summay
e Stock Ledger
» Final Reports
o Trail Balance / Profit & Loss A/c / Balance Sheet
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Ue, (A A1

12 oldicdl UHIE MAIN MENU M. @3 ¢ 351 6l 3 MAIN MENU Hl AEL-AHEI He
HIAAL 8. Fell GUALIL AHIUE $1H A0 6ied] 283 FHI UL HAU-HEL 8. F (1 UHIE D.

Masters (H1222))

o AUIAALAL UIdl dell LSSl Widl, GSell Widl dell AR Usiedl vldl ASJel] oielc] U512
8.
Transactions (J[%el didsi?)

o Hid<dl Aias, Grey Folding, Daily M/c Process dél WE AUl A Ylds Wdsd Ald]
AYEL cAasidled] Aedl AL Hel Ml $2cAlM] A4 B.
Reports (3141S)

o 51 UPL Us1eell (34U Hadal HIS Al He «dl GUAIL $2cuHl Aid D.
Fas Reports

e Financial Accounting < @3dl [RUlé Flal Hie AL He <4l Gudlo $2a1dl Aid B,
Utilities

o S Ul AalReid Hadl « S14 dd YPUA U AL [lSdl GUAlL Al UId . Fel)
A [RUISHT YA 89 Ud d 6IAGR & HA dl AL He <l Uzl g2l d 2AlsAleyds 1ol
239,
Exit

o YIUHNHIED 61812 (A5l WIS UL Hef dl GUAIL SecHl Aid 8.

Masters s« Transaction He
Hl dyadl AL oledld] GUAL AL HY6l 8,

o Add : Al cleded] GudlL 51 ddl viidl F dd] HLESH oledlddl HIS Al 6ieded]l GUAIL $2cUlHL

2Ald 8.

o Modify : i olee<dl GUalL 6idlddl Vldl 5 ALYSH HI YUl 52l AL oleded] UL H Yid
8.

o Delete : Yl oledd]l GUdIL oledlddl Vidl 3 AldeH $1d] diud] §ld R Delete 6ieddl Gulol
$AHL Ald .

o Close: 2l oleddl Gualx 51¢ upL Adl AUl 61812 dlsaal sl 4id 8.
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Master Menu

Account Master
Al Hef <l GUALL ddl Vldid] Aedl $2dl HiS 1A 8. AL Uldl 1 UL usledl Sl A3 8. %

2 Al idl, AUl Wldl, G5l Uidl, USHAl Uidl AR UIdLA] clelddl HIS AUl He <l GYA1L
$RAHL ALd B,

Item Master

CUYLRHL GUAL Ad] €2 Usteed] ALK oielddl HIS AL Hef <l GUAL $2dldl 241d B,
Machine Master

Hllededl AL HEN CUAHL ATE0L £l HIS AL He GUAA B,

Process Menu

Inward Entry

Grey Folding Entry
Create Beam / Issue Mtr
Finish Folding Entry
Beam History

Daily M /c Process

Transaction Menu

Sales / Despatch
Purchase
Stock Issue To Contractor

Receipt

Payment

Income

Expense

Journal Voucher
Bank Reconcilation

Reports Menu

Daily Process Reports

Y 6Vl [UIE Widl HIS Ul Hel <l UL 2l Ui 8,
o Inward Register
o Grey Folding Register
o Pending Inward Party Wise
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Issue To Machine Register
Pending Grey Stock To Issue
Machine Wise Daily Register
Finish Folding Register

Issue Pending To Finished Register

Lot History
Beam Costing

o O O 0O O O O

o Sales Reports
o Sale Bill Summary

» NIRHL Sl Hidd QAP $RAMT Al ded] (2491E Nial HIE Al He <l GYAdA
8.

o Sale Bill Register
m NIRH Bl HIdd AU $2Hl Al dedl (2¥1E ALKl [Aad uld K
HIS $2dlHl Yid 8.
o OQutstanding Receivable
) Wil sl olldd] A1 3ed Qe Alddid 615 8. dedl (1S Kl 11
AL Heg <l GUIALL $2dlHl YAld B.

e Purchase Reports
0 Purchase Bill summary

»  wWle Hiddl (WS Widl HIS UL He «dl GUAL $2cH] Aid .

o Purchase Bill Register

»  WAeHIAdl [RUIE HldeHAd] [aod A1l Hdl 1S AUl A GuAloA] B.

o Outstanding Payable

» Wided] UNEl U2 Fedl 25HAl YsaPll sedld] oSl 8. dedl (24l Hiar Hie
Al Hel ol GUALL $2cM AHId .

e Registers

o0 Receipt / Payment Reqister

" UYIRHL UL J5S AUlAS dil WdSd UdSs Wdl HIS Al He <l UL $eclHl
Al 8.

o Income / Expense Register

" YIRNL ] GYl? AUldS del Wdsd UdSs Hldl AL He 4l Guyld] 8.
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o Journal Voucher Reqister

SAlled] APl Uds Wdl HIS AL He <l GUAL $2cHl 241d 8,
e Missing Voucher Register

0 Missing Inward Lot No

o Missing Grey Folding

-~

» Inward Lot ]l %2 3¢l dle <612 (Ml 8. dedl [R41S Nl Hie Al A «d
GUalIL $2clHl Ald B,

{

» Grey Folding ] #c2 3edal Folding «o12 (32l 8. deil (241 Hlal w1 AL He
Al GYUlol $2ciHl Ald 8.
0 Missing Grey Issue Beam

» Grey Issue Beam < 42 3cdl Beam <612 (Ml 8, dedl [241S Alal Hie 1
e ol GUALL $2clHl AHld B,
0 Missing Fin Folding Fr No

» Fin Folding <l &2 3¢dl Folding <2 (M2l 8, dedl (241 Hlal i 4t He
dl GUloL $2dlHl Ald 8.

FAS Reports Menu

e Ledger
at eanald Quiz 5§ Wl desell A5 Hidl U 5 Wl Q4 Ass Y5l de s

A18 5l QUId] Adsle Al dell 3l WA dell 3ed]l AUlds & AR <] [RUlE Yidl dell ded]
luee (5100t 1S AUl Heg @l GUAIL S2cHl 241 8.

Bank Reconcilation

Bank Reconciliation Reports d Final Reports Audit [ Y5d] duid AldlHl Aiddl

dl dea1ell 3cd 25 US & Ud d 56 ALl dld. ...

-~

w23 [RUlS 8. ¥ AP Qv EAA B 3 65 UHIPId GlAed, 32 O Ul A HIMEU AIUSL WHIE

AL [ AP ofd Qe EALA & U dell £25 HISH] YAGIER o] Ad)2ld dlee
YEL A8 Ndl HA 8. A dedl [Rae J33c 21l d Nl HA 8. Feltel] deil A2 GUEGUS
594 ASH U3 8.

o Final Reports

at ealnald dsi-qsAlaed] (291 Ayl ol Al Yl GuAlL Auiel 3edl APIELD,
Eleldl, [(HAsdl, Eudl, 65 6lAee! dell sl 42 d5S dded] NS Nal Hie Ul Al

Guailol s2cunl Aid 8. dell il dyléd Final Report uel sddidl 241d 8. %el] 6llo e
ALUIAHL vldlYild) 6i15] $eel & d [and upL 1ol 28 8. dl) 2l A4S vol Hecd <] B.
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Desktop u? Saral el A5 U2 (345 $2dl 1 Hyoid] 25 Al Hasl., FHi

2AIUUH UL 52l «dlH dell dedl UiAdSd] Aed] 59l

User Login
. User Login
User Name DEEF
Fassword e
OK Cancel Get Id

Al 2FVedH] QUL $elloef «ld dell detl UiAdSd] Aef] 4l ¢iie Main Menu <l 251
wldl HA3l.

Main Menu Screen

£ BABA TEXTILE PROCESSORS : FROM 01/Apriz014 TO 31/Mar/2016.

- 14 t 77 g Pal: g

- for our new updates :
% 3 update_soft@yahoo.col
(Q/Zf- 4L aaliition a/- r:a//f;a//jf/zgzga./ CECOLLILLLI2CY N M
<

deepak_b_4@hotmail.c:

|Developed By Daep Solutions = 9838083777

DEMou2015 | 1102 AM

Main Screen 4/ ¢ %¢ a5l €l 5 Main Screen Hi Ui AHAL AAIL He AIAE & Fedl
GUL «i13 U6l s2clHl A1d B,
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Master Menu

Al Hef odl GUAIA UUleH] Hlddl USH dell AUAAG] Uidl, G5l Widl, dA2 USi2edl Uidl
Gletlddll HIE Al He <l GUFIL $2AHl AId 8. Al GUAd AUleHl GUFIN €25 Usied]l AHideH
olelldcll HLYSH HICR dell Hlledd HAA AU [AeuAl al5200 $2al WIS Hlld Hivewedl Gudlol
$2d1H[ A4 B,

Account Master

S¥ Account Master = Add Mode

Code| Name|
!AOO21U ‘DEEP SOLUTIONS

]
Group_¢d|8s I Name
P ] :

Op Bal 1521545 ‘ ‘ Ref By Cr Days (30

AddreSSiB;"E_ MAHALAXMI CENTER ‘

[RAMBAUG CROSS ROAD |

ArealMANINAGAR | City AHMEDABAD |
Phong|9898053777 | Mobile] |
|

Update Cancel

E25 USLRedl U] Gletlddl IS UL Hepell GUALL $2cHl AHIA 8. AL Vidl 51 YL Usiedl §IE
A B FU 3 el Vidl, AUl WIdl, ALSSLedl Uldl, $131A2Al Wldl, Wdedl Uidl, AR Wldl%i]
Gletldell HiS Al Hef «dl GUlA] 8.

Item Master

< MACHINE MASTER : Edit Mode

‘Item Codle 10000109

,W1oo: _LEVOCOL $Q

W CHEMICAL

‘Un\‘r Code ke | 1Rate | o‘
i Sk 0] [op Stk | 0}

Cancel ‘

AlYRd AAd] E25 USRA]l AldeH AUl oididciM] HId 8, FH F I U AUd [Fdld AU
Al Ao dl HER ettt} A1d B,
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Machine Master

< MACHINE MASTER

‘CODE: | ‘NAME: UET-1

Update Cancel ‘

Ylleded HAN HAA [AGUAHI QOfl5200 $2dl WIS AL Hel «d] GUALL S2dH] AHId B, Al A gl
WPL U514 & 5 5241 Wl QLo 3 ULSSUAd S2ClHI AlcH.

Process Menu : Inward Entry

=% Inward Entry : Add Mode

| Lot No/31 ] Date E'D_éﬁ 172015 ]

‘ Party A00146 ‘ \DITA TEXTILE |
‘ Tot Mtr 55000 | No of Pcs,;m

’W% | ’mmmo

] Vehi No iGJ-w-V-2562 ‘ ]

‘ From Bale;1 ‘ J To Bale i1

|
|
Lr No ;156245 ‘
|

32l dle doi2 gLl 3¢ Wl 3edl Hlee HId 3edl MId dell 5l disd glel d Al 8, ded]
ldaa A4l duail A4d 8.
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Grey Folding Entry
% GREY FOLDING ENTRY: Edit Mode
No 30 | l Date |03/04/2015

JASRAJ HEMRAJ

|
‘ LntNo;18 | | Party
|
|

Bl Mtr 5229.00 | Pcs‘ 48.00 Lr No 291738/6

Pcs Pcsl Mtr Short Shrt %
92 0 16630 0 0 |
Quality Width Reject Mtr Weight
REYON 485 0 116 |
Update Cancel

5l Hle dol? <l 54 HIA $¢ WLl UIAd D, dell 3l Hlew AUl & Ud d Hle:Hil] 3edl
Wl ol VIR Ad 5¢ scldlSledl Hid Audidl 8. d €25 [Aud ASAl Qv 21d D

Create Beam / Issue Mtr

¥ GREY ISSUE ENTRY: Add Mode

‘ Beam No :7001 ‘ ‘ Lot No ‘?5 Party Lr No

| Date  (0/11/2015 ‘ ‘ Mtr '4719
"l—' M 471900 | Pes | 5400
| Pes H ‘ Lo ‘100 Quality | SLUB | Pama | 0.0

] Tot Tot Pes ‘

Cancel
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g

Finished Folding Entry

<% FINISHED FOLDING ENTRY: Add Mode

l FRNo  |1587 BmNo 85 - Date iuaﬂwzms ‘
Lot No fl ‘
l Pcs |1G | J Rate 12 ‘ Amt | ‘
l Issue Mtr |1856
| FnMw 1800 | [ Short [ " Shrt |2 07 ‘
| | L _—
I Tot Pcs ] Tot Mtr
Update Cancel ‘
Daily M/c Process
% DAILY MACHINE PROCESS: Edit Mode
Sr No [196] ‘ Date 08/02/2015
Beam No  [3604 ‘ Mtr 748
Rate 0.135 ‘ Amt 100.98

Process |DEYING |

M/c Name |T | |

Contractor |A00098 | |

|
|
|
| Quality |PC |
|
|
|
|

Shift | |

Update ‘ Cancel ‘

~

AY Y $U Hile FH UISSAAd SeclHl Ul dell d $Al MM g2l Ad d
Wl 5% Slegi$? ol U d S1H 5¢ gl $2alil AUdd 8. a9l [AoAd AL He
AHEQ AU A1 8. Fefl $Ul Yl gLol 2ed WSS [d5A 8. d w2 uS] A3,
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Transation : Sales / Despatch

¥ SALE ENTRY ::: MODIFY MODE

ouchNo |0 Date 0810812015 | Partyla00138 |
Bill Type [ Bill o 1599 5 ALAXMI TEXTILE
[tem I Fr o B No I Lot Mo ‘ Pcs Mt ‘ Rate Arnount
[PCx P 12188 3344 |78 |26 1806 5,75 10385
SE_NTEM_NAME BNO LOTND Eis QUANTITY BATE NET_AMOUNT
»|1 |[PCXPC 3344 738 26 1806 575 10385
PCXPC 3345 738 20 1807 5.76 10390
3 |[PCXPC 3346 738 19 1778 575 10224
Narration I Trans TEMPO ‘ Itern Amt 1999 ‘
‘ Disc % 0 i Charges(n | Desti .. | Qty Tot ‘
Disc, Amt 0 CrDays0 | Lr oy | | Net_Amt 30990 ‘
: Save Cancel

¢ Wl Fedl Hided AAEL 2] Al dSl S AlYSHG QAL $2AH] HI dd]

AA1eLed] [aad dual Hie qeul dedldyed] (Uee (dsiaal Wie A de <€l Gudlof] 8.

Purchase Entry

¥ Purchase Entry : Edit Mode 3

W Na|26 7| B 10/10/2015
Party A001 78 [ SH ENTERPRI | BilNosao |
| ITEM CD | Iter Mame ] Unit Qty Rate Disc % Met Amt
10000001 |4 K leszooon  [258 o 151185
[_[iTEM D ITEM WAME [SIZE to QUANTITY RATE |FUR DISC  [AMOUNT
» [10000001 WOOD KG 6320 255 0 16116
10000001 WOOD KG B&70 2 BB 0 149685
Narration | No Of ltern |-
Discl1 %0 |_ Chrgs lo | Transport: ltem Amt 3108
D Amt1[0 | CrDays 0 | Lr No| Net_Amt 21024
Tax %11 | ATax% |11 | ) -
ANt | Amt | |
=
A
Save Cancel

Yl dd QAL HIGd] Af) $eadl Ad 8. ddl ¥

I AL He <l GUALL $2dlH] 2id B,

Ad WIE HIdA] AS] 52l



d

i

< Saral Accounting Package

Email : deepak b_4@hotmail.com @& 09898053777, 09904554232, 07383315626

Stock Issue To Contractor

=¥ Stock Transfer Entry : Edit Mode El

Youch Nao|g Date | EEHITENE Beam Mo 5431
Pary | A00007

[ ITEMCD | ITEM_MAME [ szEco | arv | Rate | Amount DESC
10000081 504 - BLEACH KG 20 2 40 0

ITEM CD ITEM MAME SIZE CD QUANTITY BATE AMOUNT INDT

» 10000081 504 - BLEACH KG 20 2 a0

10000023 502- ACID 98 KG 2 2 84

10000092 538 - SODIUM HYDRO CLORIDE (HCL) KG 2 17 34

10000022 T4-REDF3BS KG 095 835 793.25

10000034 11 - ORANGE RL 200 KG 04z 235 97

10000103 7002 -LEVOCOL 50 KG 05 142 il

Remarks Tat htr 0 Total Oty =: 25.87 ‘ Tatal Wt=:000

Save Cancel Print ‘

W2 S Flegiseod HIA ALUAIM] HIA AR Aell Aed] AL Hel «l] HER $2AUML 14 B

Receipt Entry

=% Receipt Entry : Edit Mode

’Noiz ,Womomm ,meo.g??
DR ’Wmmoo
cR Party A00101
WZBBQZB ’mBANKOFINDIA ,m

’;‘mount 43522 B.NO-2190/22531/2234 On Account
Narration Eillwise

Update Cancel ‘

AU5S Aldsdl Aed] $2al HIE Ul Hel <l GUALL $2cuM] Aid 8. 51 uEL Wl gl 29 A1dd $l4

dl dedl ] Al Ao d] HER S$2aAM] AHId B
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Payment Entry
20 Payment Entry : Edit Mode 3]

’N()ig ’W 01/02/2016 Pymt V_No 3305

CR ’m;&om 00

DR Party A00TTS
W 18927
Wsooooo On Account

,W Billwise

Cancel ‘

A5S WSl Aed] $ocl WIS AL Hel «dl GUAL $eclHl Ald 8. YR SUAd]l g2l S1E UpL U2+l

UA 524l AHIA dA? defl Aed) $2dl HIS AL He «il GUIALL $2dH] A1d D.

Income Entry

=¥ Income Entry : Add Mode

NO 1 Date 10/11/2016 Ref No -1
CR INCOME CODE  |A00210
DR Party AQ0056
F\moum 10 On Accourtt
Narration Billwise

Update Cancel ‘

Gale Aldsed] Aed] sedl Hie Al He ol GUAIL $2aAHl A1 B, Gule Alds Fdl 5 Uy, 542,

SAlALed] AeP] $2dl HIC AUl Hey «dl UL $2aAH] AHId D
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Expense Entry

I 3% income Entry - Add Mode X
’N()71 Wmnuzow Ref No [ 1
CR ’m/mozw 0
DR Party ADODBE
’W 10 On Account
Narration %

Update Cancel ‘

Gule W] Aed] secl HIS AUl Hel «dl GUALL $2clMl Ald 8. Gule Wds Fdl 5 Uy, $d2,

SAlALed]l AeP] sedl WIS AUl He «dl UL $2aAlHl Ald B.

Journal Voucher Entry

=¥ Daybook Entry : Add Mode El
\ Yno | Book Cd | Date \ Ref No \ CrCr \ Acc Code | Marme
1] fov v| opzzms Dr v [xan021
Party Cade | Name | Amourit | Cha No. | Narration
| [acc name party cd v amt NARRATION CHO_CLG DT chg no

A5 IMPEX AD0043 15

ADITATEXTILE AD0146 1650

‘ Total 165.00
Save | Cancel ‘

Journal Voucher Enteries are usefull for Entering havalas for profit Transfer
to partners or Depreciation Effects to Assets Etc.
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Bank Reconcilation
28 Bank Reconcilation &
[ Bank Namz Fom Dale To Dale shaw | Close ‘
AQ0002 01/04/2015 160672015 Wo. Chg Mo Book Amount Date | Cleared Date
73 16262 J KSECURITY OlAugi2018 16600 e T4iul2018 i
284 |zlz204 FACTORY RENT EXFENSES FOR 297 S1uli20°B 90000 Y
73 0 JAMES WALKER INMARCO INDUSTRIES PVI31MW20° 6 1187 RC S1ul2018
T 0 SUSPENSE ACCOUNT 31ul20°b 6374 RC S1Aur2015
285 |21210 FACTORY REKT EXPENSES FOR 297 31Mul20° 5 90000 T
254 21208 SHREEKHODIYAR FLASTICS S0ul20° 5 2846 P
71 0] BHUVEE STENOWVATE PVT LTD 290ulf20° b 249490 RC 29/Jul2018
266 |21207 HILKANTH TYRE AGENCY 281Julf20° B 18900 B 28/Juif2015
70 0 CALICO METAL 27ui20°B 129328 RC 27/Juif2015
251 21204 EXHIBITION EXPENSES 2BMul20° B 47125 PY 250ui2015
69 0 SUSPENSE ACCOUNT 25/Jul20°h 166300 RC 251ul2015
68 6] AJATEUMAR YITTHALBHAI PATEL 260 ulf20° b 500000 RC 260ul2018
252 21206 HISHI COMMUNICAT ON 25/Ul20°5 3294 B 294ul2015 -

In case of any cheque (received or issued) are not realized by bank on
last working day of the month, Quarter, Semester or Year, there occurs difference
in the balance of our bank book & statement issued by the bank. There & than this
option is usefull to enter the clearing date of received or issued cheque to get the
bank reconciled statement as per the bank issued statement.

Reports Menu : Daily Process Reports

.
Inward Register
Inward Register .
From : 01/04/2014 To : 02/04/2015 Page No.: 1
Mo Party Tot Mtr Bales |quality Rate Bale Mo
1 BALAJ TEXTILE 50832, 00 5400
10 SIMANDHAR TEXTILE 7405 2500
i2 JASRAJ HEMRA 4800
13 JASRAJ HEMRAD 4800
14 JASRA] HEMRAD 48. 00
15 [JASRAJ HEMRA 48. 00
18 JASAAJ HEMRA 48. 00
1675 (SAURAN TEXTILE 7v. 00 1
17 JASRAJ HEMRA 4800
2 2aLAl TEXTILE 50. DO
20 MAHESH KUAMR PARASRAN 120. 00
21 [SAINATH TEXTILE 48. 00
222 SAINATH TEXTILE 81. 0O
2238 HAWKAR CREATION 5. 00 1
2241 HAVWEKAR CREATION 2.00 1
2242 MAWEKAR CREATION 4. 00 1
2245 MAWKAR CREATIOMN 1800 1
2878 BHAGWATI TRADIMNG CO. 8. 00 1
2878 MAHALAXMI ENTERFPRISE 5400 1
El 4800 ]
5 4800
i 12,00
Tota 870459, 00 231,00 18384, 00

Inward [R4lE Hi $2d] ALl Uds Vidl HIE UL Hel <l GUAL $2c2] A1 B
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Grey Folding Register

Grey Folding Register
From : 01/04/2014 To : 03/04/2015 Page No.: 1
No  [Date Party Pcs Short Shrt % [Cuality
EIL BALAJ TEXTILE 5400 0. 00 0. 00 [REYCM
1 JASRAJ HEMRAI 53. 00 26 00 0. 50 |RIC
2 [= JASRAI HEMRAJ 490D 27. 00 o e
13 o EASRAJ HEMRAJ 59. 00 2<4. 00 o. i
14 o JASRAL HEMRAJ 545. 00 23. 00 o. G
75 [5 TESRAJ HEMRATD 5500 =5 00 . e
%6 0 CASRAL HEMRAD 55 00 i3 00 . =
17 E JESREA] HEMBEA EEREE] =300 . iC
TE o E 49. 00 =Z. 00 . a3
= [ ) 50. 00 2. 00 B. [:
21 =} 5100 22. 00 o.
2135 |0 22. 00 ©. 00 0. «
=8 [ 35. 0O S.00 D
EE B FERE] EREE] E
EEEERE 5 00 . 00 5
2541 |0 2. 00 o. 00 £
2542 O 400 o. 00 0.
2645 |G 16_ 0D [s3aTx] o:
2278 |o 8. 00 0. 00 o
3 = 50. 0D [s] 2
=0 o %3, 00 G.
El 1 10%. 00 T
E] E 0 5500 O:
E E SAIIMPEX 55 00 C.
& C T 0 TEXTILE 12. 00
T 14020. O 1185. DD 57<4. 00 O.4

Grey Folding (241 ui $2d] A1l Uds Wldl M1 Yl He il GUFlL $2cil A1d D,

Pending Inward Party Wise

Pending Te Fold Register

From : 01/04/2014 To : 10/12/2015 Page No.: 1
Party Tot Mir Bales |Rate Amt|Vehi No |Lr Ne Bale No
MORA PRINT Ba. 001 1280. 00 5
BHAGWATI TRADING CO. 1. 001 83583. 00 180011415
MAHALAKMI TEXTILE 85. 04 |1 6382. 00 315158/8
RAMESH ELUMAR DHARAMC 507. 00 6. 00 5E7. 00 5
K. DINESH KLUMAR g2, 00 833 00 |- 3
MAHALAXMI ENTERPRISE 5100 [1 BG20. 00 3
2E87E41 (0104015 MAHALAXMI ENTERPRISE 54.00 5381. B0 34
Total 30500, o0 353.00 20868 00

2edl uidd Inward Pending 8. d«l uilaiddss [24lE Aal 11 AL (2414l Gualo s2ail Aid 8,
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Issue To Machine Register

Issue To Machine Register
From : 01/04/2014 To : 01/04/2015 Page No.: 1
No |Date Party Tot Mtr Bales (Vehi No
352 |01/04/15 NAVKAR CREATION A00032
2945 1396. 00 16. 00
Tota 1396. 00 16. 00
360 |01/04/15 NAVKAR CREATION ADD032
2941 23400 2.00
2942 51400 4.00
Tota 748.00 5. 00
423 [01/04/15 NAVKAR CREATION (AD0032
2939 T50. 00 5.00
Tota 750. 00 5.00
688 |21/03/15 SAINATH TEXTILE A00011
188 194400 0.00
Tota 194400 0.00
Tota 4838. 00 27. 00

S Hlld U2 5 Willdl HIG ey SecuMl Ul ©. dedl [l Hdl Hie AUl He <l GuAl

SQAHL Al 8.

Pending Grey Stock To Issue

Pending Grey Stock
From : 01/04/2014 To : 05/04/2015
Lot |Date Mtr Pcs
4 01/04/15 4906. 00 4906. 00
8 03/04/15 1301. 00 1301. 00
23 |02/04/15 4990. 00 4390. 00
32  |03/04/15 1302. 00 103. 00
38 |04/04/15 9.00 53. 00
43 |04/04/15 6165. 00 6165. 00
45 |05/04/15 5852. 00 5852. 00
65 |05/04/15 41.00 56. 00
70 |05/04/15 1.00 0.00
98 |05/04/15 291.00 79.00
99 |05/04/15 735.00 90. 00
1477 (02/04/15 946. 00 946. 00
2156 |06/12/14 7729.00 7729. 00
Tota 34268. 00 32270. 00

54l Hid Grey Stock ¢24 2«

o5l 8. dedl [41E Wial H1S 2L He «dl
GUlIL $eclHl Aid 8.
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Machine Wise Daily Register

Daily Machine Process Register
From : 01/Apr/2014 To: 01/Jul/2015
BM Mo Date Mtr Rate Amount  Quality Process Contractor Machine
2693 01-Juk15 1799 0.135 242.86:PC DYEING NAGENDRA DHANESHWAR YADAV JIGAR-10
2696 01-Jul15 1792 0.135 241.92:PC DYEING NAGENDRA DHANESHWAR YADAV JIGAR-10
2694; 01-Juk15 1797 0.135 242.6:PC DYEING NAGENDRA DHANESHWAR YADAV JIGAR-10
2706; 01-Juk15 1193 0.3 357.9:RANCHO BLICH-BOIL-H202 WVIKAS KATHIY AR JIGAR-11
2789 01-Jul15 1514 0.2 302.8: RANCHO BLICH-BOIL-H202 VIKAS KATHIY AR JIGAR-11
2701; 01-Juk1s 1196 0.3 358.8: RANCHO BLICH-BOIL-H202 VIKAS KATHIY AR JIGAR-11
2790 01-Juk15 1510 0.2 302! PC DYEING NAGENDRA DHANESHWAR YADAV JIGAR-10
2603 01-Juk15 1621 0.2 324.2:PC DYEING NAGENDRA DHANESHWAR YADAV JIGAR-10
Total : 12422 2373.08
~ ~ .~ . ~ 0~ ~ 0~ A
S Wl Y2 Sl Sledl5eR glel 58 YlAA sl Ald] dedl [41E Al Hie
~ ~ -~ g ~
AL Hey <l QUL $2HI A4 D

Finish Folding Register

Finished Folding Register

From : 01/04/2014 To @ 16/04/2015 Page Mo

BEM No |Party |ssue Mtr SH % [frno
158 EHIFAVHATH FABRICS 1132. 89 -0.71
169 EHIRAVMNATH FABRICE 1 132 -1
180 EHIF. ATH FABRICS 12 -2
161 EHIR ATH FABRICS 12 -2
162 H FABRICS 13 -2
163 1 73
733 v 1 : -7
226 BEHAGWATI TRADING CO 13 L -1
455 SHUBHASH TEXTAIL 22 L4 -0.
454 SHUBHASH TEXTAIL ] 5 3
208 12 B -4
] 13 7a. -4
232 1 7027 -5
=71 E] 53. 85 -2
T2 13. 81 1]
Eols] SUMIT TRADERS 62. 84 2
182 FIELLINATH FASHICS 4205 -3
183 FIELLINATH FASHICS 16,04 -3
183 MALLINATH FASRICS 10,84 -3
417 EMRUTLAL CHUNILAL 0. 74 ]
423 MAWIAR CREATION 8. 76 1
360 MAVHAR CREATION 11.32 4
280 MAVFAR CREATION 11.32 4
Total 31318. 25 32284 78 31700 ~1BE. 72 4 5@

Finish Folding Entry ¥l $2d] YA<2ld Uds Yidl Hie Al He «dl GUALL $2dlHl Ald D,
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Email : deepak_b_4@hotmail.com

Issue Pending To Finish Register

Pending Finished Folding Register
From : 01/04/2014 To : 10/04/2015
BEM No Mtr Pes ! ) )
1000 574400 000 Gl A4Sl Wi g2y $2aldl 6iL5)
1001 5150, 00 0.00 | | 23 Hidedl [3UlS il HIE AUl He <l (Ul
1002 2146, 00 0. 00 Sl AHld O,
1003 2157. 00 0. 00
10304 2150 00 0. 00
1005 2148, 00 0. DO
1006 21471, 00 0. 00
1007 560, 00 0. 00
1008 SH60. 00 0. 0O
10309 1120, 00 0. 00
1010 701, 00 0. 0O
10171 f04. 00 0. 00
1012 1007. 00 0. 00
1017 1055, 00 0. 00
1018 1060, 00 0. 00
1019 1080, 00 0. 0O
1020 1066, 00 0. 00
1021 1063, 00 0. 00
1022 1060. 00 0. DO
1023 1625, 00 0. 00
Lot History
voucivouch_dt |acc_name totmtr no_of_pcs [rate amt cust_cd
10 |01/04/15 SIMANDHAR TEXTILE 7405 35
83 |04/04/15 METTY 1872.00 ] 130/12/99
54 |04/04/15 METTY 1853.00 0 30/12/99
35 |04/04/15 METTY 1856.00 0 30/12/99
86 |04/04/15 METTY 1824.00 0 30/12/99
Tota 7405.00
1675 [T1/01/15 GAURAV TEXTILE 10143 77 1 10143
6790 [31/10/15 CHIRAG 2524.00 45 130712799
67971 [31710/15 CHIRAG 2524.00 45 [30/12/99
6788 [31710/15 CHIRAG 2523.00 [45 30712799
6769 |31/10/15 CHIRAG 2527.00 45 3071299
Tota 10098.00
17 |01/04/15 JASRAJ HEMRAJ 5521 48
453 |14/04/15 RIC 1377.00 23 30/12/99
450 |14/04/15 RIC 1373.00 23 30/12/99
451 [14/04/15 R/C 1375.00 23 30/12/99
452 14104115 RIC 1373.00 23 30712739
Tota 5498.00
2 01/04/15 BALAJI TEXTILE 4909 50
REYON 30/12/99
Tota

.~

$241 QU] glel 3l Hid «dl dle AUAd 8. dedl [RY1E Kldl Hie AUl He <l GUAIL 5]

2Ald 8.
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Beam History

Beam History Report
From : 01/04/2014 To : 01/04/2015 Page No.: 1

Bm NDt LotNo GreyMtr Foldmtr |Fin Mtr Rate Amt
352 |01/04/15 2945 1396
360 [01/04/15 2942 514 216 22268 475 1026. 00
360 (01/04/15 2941 234 216 22268 475 1026. 00
423 (01/04/15 2939 750 719 741.24 475 3415.25
688 (21/03/15 188 1944
Tota 5467.25

Sales Reports : Sales Bill Summary

Sale Bill Register
From : 01/04/2014 To : 17/04/2015 Page No.: 1

Date B.No |Party Amount Disc |Charges Net Amt
16/04/15 192 BHAGWATI TRADING CO. 30660 0.00 0.00| 30660.00
16/04/15 190 BHAGWATI TRADING CO. 464025 0.00 0.00| 48402.00
17104715 195 BHAGWATI TRADING CO. 30820 0.00 0.00| 30820.00
16104715 193 BHIRAVNATH FABRICS 67289.25 0.00 0.00| 67289.00
16/04/15 189 JASRAJ HEMRAJ 12865.23 0.00 0.00| 12865.00
17/04/15 197 S.L.SYNTHATICS 9330 0.00 0.00 9330. 00
17104715 196 S.L.SYNTHATICS 611835 0.00 0.00| 61184.00
16/04/15 191 SHUBHASH TEXTAIL 25810 0.00 0.00| 25810.00
16/04/15 188 SHUBHASH TEXTAIL 12115.25 0.00 0.00 12115.00
17704715 198 SHUBHASH TEXTAIL 320471 0.00 0.00] 32041.00
Total : 0.00 0.00| 328576.00

58 Wl Fedl Hided APl $2cH] AUl ded] A Al Hilus 3 aults (4l Yia

HIC AL He <l GUYIA $2dlHl Ald 8.
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Sale Bill Register

Sale Bill Detailed Register
From : 01/04/2014 To : 16/04/2015

No. |Date B.No|Party Qty Rate Amt
10 16/04/15 193 |BHIRAVMNATH FABRICS

40 158 |TWILL SLUB 1099, 00 10. 50 11539. 560

40 159 |TWILL SLUB 1113, 00 10. 50 11686. 50

40 160 |TWILL SLUB 1123. 00 10. 50 11791, 50

40 161 TWILL SLUB 1113, 75 10.. 50 11694, 38

40 162 | TWILL SLUB 1118. 50 10. 50 11744, 25

40 163 |TWILL - SLUB 841.25 10. 50 8833. 12
[Tota G408. 50 0. 00 67289 00
11 T6/04/15 192  [BHAGWATI TRADING CO.

82 233 |[OXFORD 1552 00 10. 00 156520. 00

80 226 |OXFORD 1514, 00 10. 00 15140. 00
Tota 3066. 00 0. 00 30660. 00
12 16/04/15 191 |SHUBHASH TEXTAIL

107 4565 |PC.X PC 2344 00 5 00 11720. 00

107 454 |PC X FPC 2818. 00 5.00 14090. 00
Tota 5162. 00 0. 0% 25810. 00
13 16/04/15 190 [BHAGWATI TRADING CO.

a1 228 (OOXFORD 1520. 75 10. 00 15207. 50

a1 229 |OXFORD 1550. 75 10. 00 15507. 50

g2 232 |OXFORD 1568. 75 10. 00 15687. 50
Tota 4640. 25 0. 00 46402 00

¢ Wl 3edl Hidd APl $2dlHl Al ded] UldeHd] [dad A1) (241E Hlal HiS 1
Hel «dl GUYLIL $2al¥l 2Ld B.

~

Outstanding Receivable

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.
Nr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate,
B/H Ambaiji Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad
Qutstandings Receivables
Page No.: 1
From : 01/04/2012 To : 05/04/2012
Party B.No. Bills Paid Balance Days |Lr No. Trans
AGHARIA ELECTRICALS P |[KANODAR 02742-24
01/04/12 OoP 626. 00 0.00 626. 00 |4
Total : 626. 00 0.00 626. 00
ARHAM PUMPS AHMEDABA 22743165
01/04/12 OoP 78374.00 0.00 78374.00 4
Total : 78374.00 0.00 78374.00
FLOWELL PUMP INDUSTRI |HYDRABADO 98495386
01/04/12 OoP 37230.00 0.00 37230.00 4
05/04/12 0004 8973.00 0.00 8973.00 |0 BATCO/V-TR
Total : 46203. 00 0.00 46203. 00

Most Important report in any firm is that how much of amount is pending to be collected
from the market & from whomé& especially which bill is due since how many days.

This report calculates all the billes issued to the customer & deducts them in fifo method
against the payments done by them. By that what ever bills are pending to be collected are
shown Here along with pendin Amount & Days.
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Purchase Reports : Purchase Bill Summary

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.
HNr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate, BiH Ambaji
Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad
Purchase Bill Register
From : 01/04/2012 To : 31/03/2013 Page Ma.: 4

Date [ENo Party [Tin No Ass.Val Tax |Add.Tax Disc Chrgs Round

120812 l [VRAJ FASTNER [24072602323 3200. 00 180. 00 0. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3380. 00
T2 |50 [GOFALSONS AUTO INDUSTR 07830027350 7500, 00 T50.00 0. 100 000 0.00 0.00 TE50. OO
T2 ez AWM ENTERFRISE [EEUT 702300 T800. 00 00,0 0.0 0.0 0. 00 0.00 TEE0. 00 |
LE |57 [GOPALSONS AUTO INDUSTR |07 930027 460 T500. U0 150. 00 0.0 0.0 0. 00 0.00 7050, 00
15708012 [5e [VRAJ FASTNER [24072602323 25850. 00| 1202 50 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -0.50 27142, 00
18708012 |82 [GOPALSONS AUTO INDUSTR 07820027480 2870, 00 775, 80 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0.20 Je588. 0D
2170812 38 ELCON CORPORATION 27310305328 72308 40| 1448 17 0. 00 0. 00 0.1 0.43 73755, 00
2 170%12 [ MASABIR EXFPORT & IMPOR 00420700013 3000. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 0.00 3080. 00
LI0W12 e ASHUTOSH INDUSTRIES Fa075202014 3000, 00 183. 00 0.00 0.00 [ 0.00 3843, 00
S e/ HARSH INDUSTRIES Za072201564 11128, 00 T840 [ U. 00 [ -0.40 T1084, 00
S 54 FSOPALSONS AUTO INDUSTR [QVe20037480 15000, 00 300. 00 [ U 00 [ u.ol 15300, 00
R NONAK INOUS THIES Fa075z0155 TB28. 00| 381 2% 0. 00 .t 0. -0.28 5000, 00 |
(290w 12 2028 [RAVI ENGINEERING CO 24071700388 837, 00 41,85 0. 00 [ [ U. 15 ooy, 00
300012 L] GOPALSCONE AUTO INDUSTR [07620027480 15000, 00 300. 00 0. 0 0. ad 0. & 0,00 15300, 00
Total 1006023, 10| 35085, 05 0. 00 2.32 30,2 1. 58] 1136043, 00

s¢ Wil widel]l 2edl Hidd] wdlél $ecuml Aid] A<l uildSs 3 alds (24l Wiar Hie Al Qe il
GU1IL $2dlHl Yid 8.

Purchase Bill Register

Purchase Bill Register
From : 01/04/2014 To : 01/09/2015 Page No.: 1
Date B.No |Party Tin No Item Amt Tax |Add.Tax Amount
01/09/15 1303/1 |TEXTILE CHEMICAL INDUS 73832.00| 3322.00 831.00 87214.00
01/09/15 355 DEV DEEP ENTERPRISE 43273.50 0.00 0.00| 43274.00
01/09/15  |604 SHARMA & CO 6191.00| 248.00 62. 00 6501. 00
01/09/15 1671 [SHREEJIENTERPRISE 1250. 00 50.00 12. 00 1312.00
01/09/15 1668 |SHREEJIENTERPRISE 8175.00| 327.00 82.00 8584. 00
Total : 132721.50 | 3947.00 987.00| 146885.00

UNEedl (241 U] [Qaded] 241él Hlal HiE A 18 ] GUalL $2ciHl A4d 8.
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Outstanding Payable

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.
INr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate,
BIH Ambaji Temple, Daryapur, Ahmedabad
ndings P
Outstandings Payables Fage No.
1/04/2012 To 100412012 2}
Fran 01042012 To 10042012 ysadldl o] olldld] (241 Al

Party City BilTAmt Faid Bal Amt Hlé '?/i[ J'Z"l '_[Z @Wﬂ% f\?dﬁ{[ J/i[d\ 9
DHIR SALES CORPORATION  |DELHI ~ *
09/04/12 22 5197.00 628. 00 4569.00
Total 5197.00 628. 00 4569. 00
INATIONAL INDUSTRIES AHMEDABAD
01/04/12 OP 411766. 00 0.00] 411766.00
ITotal - 411766. 00 0.00| 411766.00
PRAKASH ENGINEERS AHMEDABAD
01704712 OP 284.00 0.00 284.00
ITotal - 284.00 0.00 284.00
IVAIKUNTH ENTERPRISE AHMEDABAD
01/04/12 OP 294.00 0.00 294.00
ITotal - 294.00 0.00 294.00
IVENUS ENTERPRISES BHARATPUR
01/04/12 OP 52794.00 46570. 00 6224.00
ITofal - 52794.00 46570. 00 6224.00
ITotal : 470335.00 47198.00 | 423137.00

Register Reports : Receipt / Payment Register

Reports
From : 01/04/2014 To : 10/12/2015 Page No.: 1
No. [Date Rept No Receipt Acc Name Bank Nm [Chg No Amount
4 13/07/15  |544 BANK ING VA |RAMESH KUMAR DHARAMCH 581033 3997. 00
7 18/07/15  |568 BANK ING VA MAHALAKMI TEXTILE . 11703 30135.00
3 20/07/15 |51 BANK ING VA [AMIT CORPORATION . 206115 9020. 00
10 13/08/15 |80 BANK ING VA |K. DINESH KUMAR . 1347 8614. 00
13 [14/08/15  |B&3 BANK ING VA [K. DINESH KUMAR . 1984 42814. 00
B 17/08/15  |590 BANK ING VA MAHALAKMI TEXTILE . 11930 837v0. 00
11 18/08/15  |598 BANK ING VA |KALFTARU FASHION . 55335 6170. 00
14 [19/08/15  [701 BANK ING VA [KISHNA EMPORIUM . 12674 320571.00
a 19/08/15  [703 BANK ING VA [MORA PRINT . 1980 105756. 00
8 03/09/15  [7&81 BANK ING VA [SAINATH TEXTILE . 75610 16243. 00
] 03/09/15 |78z BANK ING VA [SAINATH TEXTILE . THETT 8058.00
17 |03/09/15 |7&88 BANK ING VA |K. DINESH KUMAR . 1376 58507. 00
18 [o7/09/15  [B811 BANK ING VA [SANKET TRADERS . 501320 53440. 00
12 10/09/15 833 BANK ING VA |SUNITA TEXTILE . 102266 10252. 00
16 |24/09/15  [1815 BANK ING VA [SAINATH TEXTILE . o697 8499.00
15 |28/09/15 1814 BANK ING VA K SAHIL . 912966 41507. 00
1 01/10/15 976 BANK ING VA |D. NANCHAND . BANK OF BA |715 29364. 00
2 o10/1s 977 BANK ING VA [KAMAL TRADERS. BANK OF IN [258926 43322.00
Tota 526119.00

%S AldSs WASHI $26] Aed) <l (YIS Wil Hie Al He «il GUALL $2cHi 2414 8.
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Income / Expense Register

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.
A/151, Vadand no khacho, Bihari Mill Cross Road, Nr.
Swaminarayan Temple, Khokhara, Ahmedabad-380 005

From : 01/04/2013 To : 09/12/2013

No. |Date Expense Acc Name Narration 1 Chqg no Amount
1 05/04/13 |PURCHASE BENGAL PIPE FITTIN 0 6540. 00
3 15/04/13 |PURCHASE MECHWELL ENTERPRIS 0 84600. 00
4 20/0413 |PURCHASE METTLE VALVES MFG. 0 64500. 00
2 10/05/13  |[PURCHASE M/S. SHREE CHALTHA 0 8400. 00
5 25/05/13 |PURCHASE NISHI ENGINEERS AH 0 4500. 00
6 30/06/13 |PURCHASE NUNDLAL INDERCHAND 0 8400. 00
Tota 176940. 00

Income : This report is for viewing all or selective income entries done in the data.
Expense : This report is useful to get all the expense entries done in the software

selectively.

Journal Voucher Register

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.
A/151, Vadand no khacho, Bihari Mill Cross Road, Nr.
Swaminarayan Temple, Khokhara, Ahmedabad-380 005
RECEIPT BILLWISE
From : 01/04/2013 To : 09/12/2013

No. |Date Acc Name Narration Dr Amoun | Cr Amount
1 05/04/13 AMAZ ENTERPRISE

AMCO BANK .. 0.00 1520. 00

NISHI ENGINEERS .. 0. 00 6500. 00

PELICAN VALVES & ENGIN 0. 00 $000. 00
Tota 1520. 00 0. 00
2 05/04/13 AMAZ ENTERPRISE

AMCO BANK 0. 00 1520. 00

NISHI ENGINEERS 0. 00 6500. 00

PELICAN VALVES & ENGIN  |.. 0. 00 9000. 00
Tota 6500. 00 0. 00
3 05/04/13 AMAZ ENTERPRISE

AMCO BANK 0. 00 1520. 00

NISHI ENGINEERS .. 0. 00 6500. 00

PELICAN VALVES & ENGIN  |.. 0. 00 9000. 00
Tota S9000. 00 0. 00
Tota 17020. 00 0. 00

Sclled] APl Uds Wldl HIE Al Hef «dl GUALL $2cHl 21 ©.
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Tax Register

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.
Nr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate, B/H Ambaji
Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad
G.S.T. Tin No. 24070600745 Dt. 28/09/2005
Sales Purcase Tax Summary
From : 01/04/2012 To : 31/03/2013 Page No.: 1
Bk |Code Name Type Value Tax |Add Tax Amount
PU |11 . -14285. 00 0.00 0.00| -14285.00
PU [12 VAT 4+1% -440710. 37 | -17628.38 | -4407.09 | -462745. 84
PU [14 VAT 12.5+2.5% -32420. 20 -4052. 53| -810.51 -37283. 23
PU [16 CST 2% -609328. 00 -9749. 24 | -2437. 31| -621514. 55
SA |1 . RETAIL 50. 00 0.00 0.00 50. 00
SA |2 VAT 4+1% RETAIL 347549. 50 13901.98 | 3475.50 | 364971.97
SA |2 VAT 4+1% TAX 1154384. 50 | 46175. 38| 11543. 85| 1212219. 97
SA |4 VAT 12.5+2.5% TAX 53320. 20 6665.03 | 1333.01 61320. 23
SA |6 CST 2% RETAIL 45314. 50 755. 24 151. 05 46221.73
SR |6 CST 2% RETAIL -3115. 00 -51.92 -10. 38 -3177.30
Tota 500760. 12 36015.56 | 8838. 11| 545777.98

As the name specifies this report gives you the calculation of sales & purchase tax
figures for a time frame along with the net computation of tax payable to the government.

This report gives you the option for viewing it in summarized and detailed manner.
This reports also gives you the option for viewing the sales & Purchase figure differently
that means you can get all tax figure related to sales on a single page and all purchase
related tax figures on a different page .

Missing Voucher Reports : Missing Inward Lot No

BABA TEXTILE PROCESSORS
Missing Voucher Reports
From : 01/Apr/2014 To : 10/Apr/2015

Missing Mo
Missing Lot Mo : 173
Missing Lot Mo : 247
Nissing Lot Mo : 275
Missing Lot Mo : 318
Missing Lot Mo : 428
Missing Lot Mo : 626
Nissing Lot Mo : 705
Missing Lot Mo : 791
Missing Lot Mo @ 733
Nissing Lot Mo : 739
Missing Lot Mo : 802
Missing Lot Mo : 955
Missing Lot Mo : 1013
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Missing Grey Folding Lot No

BABA TEXTILE PROCESSORS

Missing Grey Folding Lot Mo

From : 01/Apr/2014 To: 01/Apr/2015

Missing Mo
Nissing Lot No : 2
Missing Lot Mo : 6
Missing Lot Mo : 21
Missing Lot No : 43
Nissing Lot Mo : 45
Nissing Lot No : 73
Missing Lot Mo : 73
Nissing Lot Mo : a0
Nissing Lot No : 91
Missing Lot Mo : 133

(w2l «da Grey Folding (24le
Vidl HiS Al Hef «fl GUALIL $2clH AHld
8.

Missing Grey Issue Beam No

BABA TEXTILE PROCESSORS

Missing Grey Issue Beam MNo

From : 01/Apr/2014 To : 01/Apr/2015

Missing

=
(]

Missing Lot Mo :

Missing Lot Mo :

Missing Lot Mo :

Missing Lot Mo :

Missing Lot Mo :

Missing Lot Mo :

Missing Lot Mo :

Missing Lot Mo :

Missing Lot Mo :

Missing Lot Mo :

=
[}

[32{]0 494 Beam No [R4lé Al
MIC Al He «fl UYL $2clH] Ald .
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Missing Finish Folding Fr No

BABA TEXTILE PROCESSORS
Missing Finish Folding Fr Mo
From : 01/Apr/2014 To : 01/Apr/2015

=
[w]

Missing

Missing Lot Mo :
Missing Lot Mo :
Missing Lot Mo :
Missing Lot Mo :
Missing Lot Mo :
Missing Lot Mo :
Missing Lot Mo :
Missing Lot Mo :
Missing Lot Mo :
Missing Lot Mo :

e eI v R [ W I R AN N

=
[}

[L2{l1 &43e Fr No (4l Hlal 1S 2l He il GUAI $2cUH] Aid 8.

Fas Reports : Ledger
BABA TEXTILE PROCESSORS
Account Statement For : AMIT CORPORATION
From : 01/04/2014 To : 11/12/2015 Page No.: 1
Date Ref No. Bk. |Particulars Debit Credit Balance |Crdr
04/07/15 1156 SA |SALES A/C 9392. 00 9392. 00 (Dr
09/07/15 1200 SA  |SALES A/C 55165. 00 64557. 00 |Dr
29/07/15 611 RC |RETURN GOODS A/C 188.00 64369. 00 |Dr
29/07/15 611 RC [KASAR VATAV 184.00 64185. 00 [Dr
29/07/15 206115 RC |[BANK ING VASYA 9020. 00 55165. 00 |Dr
***Transactions : Dr: 2 Cr 64557, 00 9392. 00
***Closing Balance Dr. 55165. 00
**TOTAL AMOUNT 64557.00| 64557.00

» wldldd] Vidl HIS AL He dl GUALL $2AH] AL B. UL [RUICHL 35 Adsl? 6lded
Yldl HA3L.



Saral Accounting Package

Email : deepak b_4@hotmail.com @& 09898053777, 09904554232, 07383315626

Party Statement

BABA TEXTILE PROCESSORS
Party Statement For AMIT CORPORATION
From : 01/04/2014 To : 11/12/2015

Detail Ref No Mtr Rate Amt

Party

AMIT CORPORATION

. AHMEDABAD

Sales Detail

09/07/15 1200 B723 6.325 55165
Total Sale: B723.00 55165.00

Inward Details :

379.00 5057.00 5057.00 30/12/99 5057.00
380.00 5405.00 5405.00 30/12/99 5405.00
617.00 16611.00 16611.00 30/12/99 16611.00
818.00 2700.00 2700.00 30/12/99 2700.00
845.00 a070.00 2070.00 30/12/99 5070.00
Total Inward: 34843.00 34843.00
Pending Stock value: 26120.00 -20322.00
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Bank Reconcilation

<¥ BANK BODK RECONCILIATION E|
CODE  ADDT00 NAME Show Print
‘ From Date  |01/11/2016 ﬁo 11/11/2015
City ../ State : AHMEDABAD Glose Excel
VNGO, [DATE Chq Ne Bk |PARTY DEBT CREDIT S |
13 219390/PY  |SHREEJ ENTERPRISE 8493.00
14 219380PY | VISHAL ENTERPRISE 2230500
15 21215PY | DHARNENDRA ENTERPRISE 17955 00
21 §43931PY _ |SHREEJ ENTERPRISE 856400
57 844068 PY  |STUTI ORGANICS 18375.00
23 842012/PY  |YASHYI CORPORATION 2021300
1 M/Deci15 715RC _ |D. NANCHAND 29364 00
2 11/Deci15 J56926/RC |KAMAL TRADERS 4332200
5 11/Decl15 1980[RC  [MORA PRINT 105756.00
8 11/Deci15 75610RC  |SAINATH TEXTILE 1624300
12 11/Deci15 102266/RC  |SUNITA TEXTILE 10252.00
15 11/Deci15 912966 RC_ |K SAHL 41507 00
16 11/Deci15 75697|RC__ |SAINATH TEXTILE §499.00
18 11/Deci15 501220RC  |SANKET TRADERS 5344000
16 11/Dec/15 844014/ PY  |KALPESH ENTERPRISE 6821300
17 11/Deci15 844015 PY _ |TEXTILE CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES 8727400
***Op. Bal As Per Books Dr 12231700
Uncleared Cheques 392247 00
=Cl. Bal As Per Bank Cr 269920000
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Stock Summary

BABA TEXTILE PROCESSORS
Stock Ledger
From : 01/04/2014 To : 1112/2015
V.NGDATE BooKPARTY IN OUT[ BALANCE
g E0 |< DINESH KUMAR 0.420| G70088. 230
g SO |K DINESH KUMAR 0.500| 670087730 P - N
g 50K DINESH KUVAR 7.000] 70095730 Al (241l Gualo U6l Hécded!
72 FU [YASHVI CORPORATION 100, 000 670185, 730 P
5 ] 50 |RAMESH KUWAR DRARAMCHR 7.080| G70183 640 8. Al [‘:7 l{[é alel Q’i[dg#'[) z’ildlc@?
5 [29/10/15 SO [RAMESH KUMAR DHARAMCHA 0.300| 670183 350 afld IS 8. AHed 5 Q,U;jg)_l 32861,2
5 |20710/15 SO [RAMESH KUWAR DHARAMCHA 75.000| 670158, 350 - g - -
R G 50 [RAMESH KUWAR DHARANGHR 3.000( 670155, 350 éd?, 2ed] Sled] WAl Aid] dell 3ed]
5 [2or0ri6 S0 [RAMESH KUWAR DHARAMCHR T.040( 670154310 S : 5
g S0 [RAMESH KUMWAR DRARAMCHR. .000| G70148 310 Sl CZ-Z{“J[ FYALHL -?/iZC[? e [Eﬁld
B SO |RAMESH RUMAR DHARAMCHE 0300 670148 010 -2{[32"[? [,\aq'zg %’ZCZZ ]_[[2 2 J_z,.l @4429[2
5 50 |RAMESH KUWAR DRARAMCHR. 7.000| 670146010 >
37 FU |[SHREE GANESH FIREWOOD| 8100, 000 676246, 010 )
EE P |DEV DEEP ENTERPRISE 70000, 000 686246, 010 .
£ PU |KALPESH ENTERPRISE 9560, 000 607806 010
] PU |SHREE GAYATRIENTERPRI 219,000 608025, 010
] P [SHARMA & CO 3620, 000 701645 010
17 PO [TRTINDIA 300,000 707945, 070
9 FU [NAGESHWAR FIREWOOD S0P 125,000 708070, 070
49 FU [NAGESHWAR FIREWOOD SUP 7025, 000 715095 010
149 FU |NAGESHWAR FIREWOOD SUP 500, 000 721895, 010
149 PU |NAGESHWAR FIREWOOD SUE 7580, 000 729475, 010
149 Pl |NAGESHWAR FIREWOOD SUP 6924, 000 736399, 010
150 P LALHIND T500. 000 737699, 010
151 FU [VASHVI CORPORATION 50,000 757049, 010
Total 738088, 160 | - 139. 150

Final Reports
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2% TRAIL BALANCE &
From Date 01042014
. ‘ Detalls ‘ T Shape Pr
[ ToDale |ewmens PNL

Summary ‘ Vertical ‘

Particulars [ Debit Particulars Credit

|=FU 354865.25/**SALES ACCOUNTS (9900.00)
PUR 373500.00 SALES AIC (10000.00)
PURCHASE CHARGES 100.25/ SALES DISC. 100.00|
PURCHASE DISCOUNT (18735.00) **SALES CHARGES (500.00);
**DIRECT EXPENSES 520.00 SALES CHARGES AIC (500.00);
SALES TAXAIC 520.00/**STOCK OUT 95000.00
KASAR EXPENSE 50.00/STOCK QUT 95000.00
*MISC. EXPENSES (10.00) *™*CURRENT LIABILITY —> 50000.00;
OCTROI (10.00)| JOB WORK AIC 50000.00|
**SUNDRY DEBITORS 135550.00)

DEEP SOLUTIONS 135550.00

**GASH ACCOUNTS (374118.00)

CASH A'C (374118.00)

***Difference ...... 1774275

™ Total 134600.00| ***Total 134600.00
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o Trial Balance (513 242d%)
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o Trading Account (AUIR Wid)
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